
DETAIL OF DISTINCTIVE NO.s OF VIBRANT GLOBAL CAPITAL LIMITED 

No. of Shares Distinctive No. Status 

From To 

100 1 100 Active 

351500 101 351600 Cancelled 

18000 351601 369600 Active 

232000 369601 601600 Cancelled 

115000 601601 716600 Active 

228000 716601 944600 Cancelled 

22000 944601 966600 Active 

269800 966601 1236400 Cancelled 

1200000 1236401 2436400 Active 

15000 2436401 2451400 Active 

1840000 2451401 4291400 Active 

3844 4291401 4295244 Active 

2000 4295245 4297244 Active 

2400000 4297245 6697244 Active 

820360 6697245 7517604 Active 

2400000 7517605 9917604 Active 

11071076 9917605 20988680 Active 

3000000 20988681 23988680 Active 

23988680 Grand Total 
 


